
WVU COLLEGE OF LAW
FALL 2016 EXAM SCHEDULE

Monday, November 28 Tuesday, November 29 Wednesday, November 30 Thursday, December 1 Friday, December 2 Saturday, December 3

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
Family Law Jurisprudence Siting & Permitting Energy Law Prof Responsibility
154, 158 141, 142 141, 142 154, 158 154, 141

Wealth Transfers Patent Law Trade Regulations Income Taxation Torts
153, 157 163, 161 157 153, 157 *Cady  153

*Taylor  157, 142
Env Protection Law E-Discovery *Weishart  158, 162
157, 164 158, 161

Contracts Civil Rights
*Titolo  153, 162 153, 162
*Cardi  154, 158

Intl Criminal Law
154, 164

Monday, December 5 Tuesday, December 6 Wednesday, December 7 Thursday, December 8 Friday, December 9 Saturday, December 10

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00
Evidence International Law Labor Law Criminal Procedure - Invest Copyright
154, 158 158, 164 154, 141 154, 158 162, 161

Federal Courts Energy Regs/Markets/Env Business Organizations Criminal Law
162 153, 142 153, 157 *Ashdown  154, 158

*Trychta  153, 157
Healthcare Law Bankruptcy
141, 148 157, 162

Insurance Intellectual Property
157 158

Civil Procedure:  Rules Cultural Property
*Rhee  153, 161 163, 161
*Disalvo  154, 163

Notes:
(1)  Seminars and other       
scheduled for multiple 
rooms, the larger room is      
three final exams in three 
days may have the third     
that are "self-scheduled" 
are not listed on this exam 
schedule.  An exam is "self-
scheduled" if the student     
home exams that are not 
self-scheduled (i.e. the 

   with "Self-Scheduled" Take-Home Exams
1.  Employment Discrimination - Bastress 10. Administrative Law-Peck
2.  American Legal History - Titolo 11. International Human Rights- Martin
3.  Constitutional Law 2 - Bastress
6.  Immigration Law - Blumenthal
7.  Non-Profit Organizations - E. Wilson
8.  Natural Resources - Peck
9. Election Law and Policy- Ellis
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